European Championship 2008 Pro Stock Bike

Place Name
1 Fredrik Fredlund
2 UlfOgge
3 Martin Bishop
4 Richard Gipp
5 Chris Hope
6 Stavros Syrachnos
7 Leonard Padget
8 Kenneth Wiik
9 Haralambos Boysinis
10 Ray Debben
11  Philippe Runget
12 Mixalis Tsoutsidis
13 Gabriela Nicalovska
14 Tom Tinndahn
15  Antonios Zafiriadis
16  Miia Maria Vepsalainen
17  Dimitrios Petridis
18  Bo Thorselius

Country

Finland
Sweden
England
England
England
Greece
England
Norway
Greece
England
France
Greece
Sweden
Denmark
Grecce
Finland
Greece
Sweden

Machine

Suzuki
G2 Buell
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
G2 Buell
Suzuki
Harley Davidson
Suzuki
Kawasaki

UK
26/May
27
22
25
24
23

26

21

28

Finland Sweden Norway

06/Jul
55
46
34
23
22

21

27/3ul
58
37
34
21
25
46

23
22

20

03/Aug
28
21
25
23
27
26

24
22

10

10

UK
7-Sep
26
38
10
24
10

37
21
35
33
22

10

Total

194
164
128
115
107
72
63
47
44
42
35
33
30
28
22
21
10
10
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